Milwaukee County

County Courthouse
801 N. Sth Street, Rm.
. 105
Signature Copy Milwaukee, W 53233

Action Report: 18-63

File Number: 18-63

From the Director, University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee County Cooperative Extension
(UW Extension), requesting authorization to execute Amendment No. 3 to an existing
Professional Services Contract, extending the term for the period effective January 1,
2018, through June 30, 2018.

The attached resolution or ordinance was adopted by the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
on 2/1/2018 by the following vote:

Ayes: 17 Alexander, Cullen, Haas, Johnson Jr., Mayo Sr., Moore Omokunde,
Nicholson, Sartori, Schmitt, Sebring, Staskunas, Taylor (2), Taylor (9),
Wasserman, Weishan Jr., West, and Lipscomb Sr.

Excused: 1 Dimitrijevic

Certification to County %M Date FEB 01 208

Board Passage Thegdore Lipscomb Sr.

Certification of County Q\"\" g CLm-w-& FEB 01200

Date S

Board Passage George Christenson

| approve the attached % C— Date W_____{ E{ ( 5
gty

resolution or Chris Abele
ordinance.

Received by County i Z { Date FEB 1 2 201

Clerk's Office George Chrlstenso

Milwaukes County Page 1 Printed on 2/2/18



